B88069X4300B152
Part Number B88069X4300B152
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description GDT 1400V 20% 20KA THROUGH HOLE
Quantity Available 15 pcs in stock
Datasheets B88069X4300B152.pdf
B88069X4300B152 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of B88069X4300B152
Manufacturer Part Number B88069X4300B152 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer EPCOS Description GDT 1400V 20% 20KA THROUGH HOLE
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 15
Voltage - DC Spark Over (Nom) 1400V Tolerance ±20%
Series V10-H14X Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Axial Cylinder Other Names
495-5872
B88069X4300C251
B88069X4300C251-ND
B88069X4300C251A 2
V10-H14X
V10H14X
Number of Poles 2 Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 18 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Impulse Discharge Current (8/20µs) 20000A (20kA)
Fail Short No Detailed Description Gas Discharge Tube 1400V 20000A (20kA) ±20% 2 Pole Through Hole
EPCOS with warrantied and confidence. RFQ B88069X4300B152 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for B88069X4300B152
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
B88069X4370C251 V13-H08X EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B88069X4211T902 GDT 300V 2.5KA 2 POLE EPCOS (TDK) 627 pcs
B88069X4231T502 B88069X4231T502 EPCOS EPCOS 1169 pcs
B88069X4360C102 GDT 170V 20% 20KA EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B88069X4301T502 GDT 1500V 5KA 2 POLE EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B88069X4190T103 GDT 300V 15% 2.5KA EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B88069X4330C251 GDT 3000V 25% 20KA THROUGH HOLE EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B88069X4260B502 GDT 350V 10KA THROUGH HOLE EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B88069X4230C101 GDT 3000V 25% 20KA EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B88069X4301S102 GDT 1500V 20% 5KA THROUGH HOLE EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B88069X4180B502 GDT 300V 15% 2.5KA THROUGH HOLE EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B88069X4251S102 GDT 4000V 20% 2KA THROUGH HOLE EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B88069X4231S102 GDT 3000V 20% 2KA THROUGH HOLE EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B88069X4390B152 GDT 400V 20KA EPCOS 500 pcs
B88069X4190B502 ES 300XN EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B88069X4330B152 GDT 3000V 25% 20KA THROUGH HOLE EPCOS 191 pcs
B88069X4220C101 GDT 1400V 20KA EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B88069X4380C251 GDT 600V 40KA EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B88069X4300C251 GDT 1400V 20% 20KA THROUGH HOLE EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B88069X4350C102 GDT 150V 20% 20KA EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
B88069X4300B152 Details PDF